
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART 2021
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BELIEVE Andrea Bocelli1 SUG/UMA 3506634
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50 DGR/UMA

HAPPY TOGETHER

CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT

REPRISE

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

BRIDGERTON (COVERS FROM THE NETFLIX ORIGINAL SER…

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

CINEMA

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

WHOLE NOTES

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

JAMES MORGAN: LITURGICAL CHORAL CHANTS LIGHT …

JOLLY HOLIDAY

10

PEACEFUL PIANO

VIKINGS CHANT

NO TIME TO DIE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTR…

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

THE GREATEST HITS

101 PEACEFUL PIANO

LIVE IN CONCERT

THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA

SCORE

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

ONE SUMMER'S DAY: STUDIO GHIBLI FAVOURITES FOR …

IMAGINE

LET THERE BE CELLO

CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

THE PRINCESS AND THE PIANO

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS

MUMS LOVE CLASSICS

DEDICATED

DECADE

WATER/FOREST

THE ESSENTIAL

101 CLASSICAL

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

FALLING IN LOVE

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

VERY BEST OF RELAXING CLASSICS

101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS

AT MY PIANO

THE THREE TENORS - 30TH ANNIVERSARY VERSION - LIVE…

SONGS OF COMFORT AND HOPE

THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES

FROM SLEEP

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Moby

Andrea Bocelli

Vitamin String Quartet, Kris Bowers & Du…

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Poor Clare Sisters Arundel

Andre Rieu

The Piano Guys

Various

Skald

Hans Zimmer

Ludovico Einaudi

Il Divo

Various

Mirusia

Grigoryan Brothers

2Cellos

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Stephan Moccio

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Patrick Roberts

2Cellos

Various

The Ten Tenors

Van-Anh Nguyen

Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc…

Various

2Cellos

Celtic Woman

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

Yo-Yo Ma

Various

Various

Andre Rieu

Luciano Pavarotti

Various

Various

Brian Wilson

Luciano Pavarotti, Placido Domingo & Jo…

Yo-Yo Ma & Kathryn Stott

Yiruma

Max Richter

Max Richter

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

IND

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/SME

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SYCO/SME

ACL/UMA

AMB/SME

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME

SMC/SME

ACL/ORCH

IND

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

UMA

DGR/UMA

<P>

5488680

4856243

4860787

0845298

780163583823

3526462

4855247

4856135

3523365

ABCL0004

1746680

4819694

5488182

19439797992

4827942

6777764

3520860

4764491

88725476042

4855701

FANFARE405

4855753

88985349122

0809959

0716802

4855891

19439824272

19075869722

ABCL0006

FIASAU00013

4856617

4851824

4856041

19439866452

4740857

4855686

19075988482

4816580

4833119

5707923

4785944

4738622

PC0012

3850038

0743999

19439822372

3560745

4795257

4837465
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